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SPORT & CULTURE SERVICE

ADMISSION PRICES 2025 / 2026

OUTDOOR GRASS PITCHES

Football Pitch (including use of pavilion)

Adult teams
Juvenile teams

per game
per game

Grass area off the pitch for training

Adult groups
Juvenile groups

Pavilion only

Session times are for a morning / afternoon / evening

per session
per session

per session

ASTRO SPORTS PITCHES

Cost

£75.00
£27.50

£42.50
£15.00

£17.00

Aberlour — Buckie — Elgin High — Lossiemouth - Fochabers

Full size pitch

Adult teams
Juvenile teams

Third size pitch

Adult teams (1 x pitch)
Juvenile Teams (1 x pitch)

Full size pitch

Adult teams
Juvenile teams

Half size pitch

Adult teams (1 x pitch)
Juvenile Teams (1 x pitch)

Juvenile is aged up to and including 17 years old

per hour
per hour

per hour
per hour

Elgin Academy - Keith

per hour
per hour

per hour
per hour

£76.00
£ 38.00

£ 27.60
£14.00

£76.00
£ 38.00

£ 38.00
£19.00

Issue date March 2025



