

SPORT & CULTURE SERVICE ADMISSION PRICES 2025 / 2026

OUTDOOR GRASS PITCHES

Football Pitch (including use of pavilion	Cost	
Adult teams Juvenile teams	per game per game	£ 75.00 £ 27.50
Grass area off the pitch for training		
Adult groups Juvenile groups	per session per session	£ 42.50 £ 15.00
Pavilion only	per session	£ 17.00

Session times are for a morning / afternoon / evening

ASTRO SPORTS PITCHES

Aberlour - Buckie - Elgin High - Lossiemouth - Fochabers

		-		
	"	CIZO	nitch	1
ı u		SIZE	pitch	•

Adult teams

Juvenile Teams (1 x pitch)

Adult teams Juvenile teams Third size pitch		per hour per hour	£ 76.00 £ 38.00		
Adult teams Juvenile Teams	(1 x pitch) (1 x pitch)	per hour per hour	£ 27.60 £ 14.00		
Elgin Academy - Keith Full size pitch					
Adult teams Juvenile teams		per hour per hour	£ 76.00 £ 38.00		
Half size pitch					

(1 x pitch)

Juvenile is aged up to and including 17 years old

per hour

per hour

£ 38.00

£ 19.00